ION Cash DrawerCash Drawer
pos-x.com   |   sales@pos-x.com   |   360.302.2222
The ION Cash Drawer represents an ideal balance of quality
and price. It has all the same features as more expensive
models? smoother operation, a strong locking mechanism, and
fully adjustable till? but at a price to fit any budget.
Adjustable Bill Slots
5 Adjustable bill slots along with 5 coin slots provide storage
for all stand US currency denominations.
Interchangeable Interface Cables
Interchangeable interface cables provide support for POS-X,
Epson, and Star printers, plus many more.
Stainless Steel Faceplate
Available with a black or stainless steel faceplate to perfectly
match the aesthetic of your location.
Multiple Sizes
With 13",  16" or, 18" size, the ION cash drawer can support any
size needs while supplying a uniform look.
ION Cash DrawerCash Drawer
pos-x.com   |   sales@pos-x.com   |   360.302.2222
*Available in USA and Canada
INTERFACE CABLES
EVO-CD-EPC POS-X, Epson, and Citizen
EVO-CD-STA Star
EVO-CD-ITH Ithaca
EVO-CD-USB USB Cash Drawer Adapter
EVO-CD-SPLITTER Splitter Cable
TILL
Material Shatter-resistant ABS plastic
Storage Bill layout up to 5 compartments. Coin layout, adjustable up to 6 compartment on the 16? (406mm). 6 compartments on the 18? (459mm) till.
Bills Per Slot 150 U.S. Bills 180 U.S. Bills
Media Slots 2 1 2
PART NUMBER ION-C13A ION-C16M-1B (manual) ION-C16A ION-C18A
PHYSICAL
Dimension (WxDxH) 13? x 13.5? x 4? 16.1? x 16.3? x 4.5? 18.1? x 18.3? x 4.5?
Weight 9.6 lbs (4.4kg) 16.5 lbs (7.5kg) 20.3 lbs (9.2kg)
Construction Steel
Color Black or White Black Black or stainless steel
Drawer slides Steel with nylon roller
OPERATION
Lock 3-Position key lock
Interface Removable interface cable N/A Removable interface cable
Solenoid Lifespan 1,000,000+ cycles N/A 1,000,000+ cycles
Micro Switch Open by signal to the solenoid N/A Open by signal to the solenoid
Opening Method
Solenoid driven by receipt
printer or computer
Push to open Solenoid driven by receipt printer or computer
Warranty 3-year warranty with free *2-Day Advance Exchange Service
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ION-C13A-1KEY Replacement Key for 13" ION Cash Drawer
ION-CA-1KEY Replacement Key for 16"/18" ION Cash Drawer
ION-C16A-1TILL 16? (406mm) Cash Drawer Spare Till
ION-C18A-1TILL 18? (459mm) Cash Drawer Spare Till
ION-C16A-1COVER Locking Till Cover for 16? (406mm) Cash Drawer
ION-C13A-1LOCK Replacement Lock for ION Cash Drawer
ION-CA-1LOCK Replacement Lock for ION Cash Drawer
ION-C16A-1COIN Coin drawer for 16? (406mm) Cash Drawer
ION-C18A-1COIN6 Coin drawer for 18? (459mm) Cash Drawer, 6 slots
ION-C16A-1MOUNT 16? (406mm) Cash Drawer Mount
ION-C18A-1MOUNT 18? (459mm) Cash Drawer Mount
WARRANTY EXTENSION AND UPGRADES
ZWE-CRW 2-Year Warranty Extension
ZOE-CRW3 *3-Year Overnight Exchange
ZOE-CRW5 *5-Year Overnight Exchange